)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18226

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2

Date: saturday, April 4, 2020
Home: 07 GCAA CLEVE UTD GUNNERS

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wvES1

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 07 WFC LAZIO
0 1 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 GCAA CLEVE UTD GUNNERS

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 WFC LAZIO

010
011
012
013
017
018
019
025
026
028
033
038
004
042
049
005
007
078
008
009
091
099

Name Goals Misconduct

Sabri Uckan

Artem Skory
Garrett Walker
Edgardo Rivera Soto
Jonathan Rojo-Pacheco
Daniel Horil
Joshua Boyette
John Gurganus
Michael Byers
Preston Cade
Connor Wade
Aaron Peterson
Noah Snavely
Evan Petty

Joseph Lucas
Jesse Morales
Casey Williams
Jaden Allen

Kaleb Epstein
Myles Watson
Sebastian Andrade

Jack El Zoghet

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




