

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #18226

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2 Field: WVES1

Date: Saturday, April 4, 2020 Time: 5:00 PM

Home: 07 GCAA CLEVE UTD GUNNERS Away: 07 WFC LAZIO

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 GCAA CLEVE UTD GUNNERS

07 WFC LAZIO

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			: : :	010	Sabri Uckan			:
			: : :	011	Artem Skory			:
			: :	012	Garrett Walker			:
			: : :	013	Edgardo Rivera Soto			:
			: : :	017	Jonathan Rojo-Pacheco		:	: :
			: : :	018	Daniel Horil		:	: :
			: : :	019	Joshua Boyette		:	: :
			: : :	025	John Gurganus		:	:
			: :	026	Michael Byers		:	:
			: : :	028	Preston Cade		:	:
			: :	033	Connor Wade		:	:
			: :	038	Aaron Peterson		:	:
			: : :	004	Noah Snavely		:	:
			: :	042	Evan Petty		:	:
			: :	049	Joseph Lucas		:	:
			: :	005	Jesse Morales		:	:
			: :	007	Casey Williams		:	:
			: :	078	Jaden Allen		:	:
			: :	008	Kaleb Epstein		:	:
			: :	009	Myles Watson		:	:
				091			:	:
				099	Jack El Zoghet			:

CI	Unsporting Benavior				
00	Discout by Mond on Asti				

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses C4 Delays Restart of Pla

C4 Delays Restart of Play C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul PlayS2 Violent Conduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity